
Kindergarten First Second Third Fourth Fifth 7:40
7:45

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.   7:

45-8:00

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.       

7:45-8:00

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.   7:

45-8:00

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.   7:

45-8:00

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.   7:

45-8:00

Homeroom LIVE 
Positivity Project and 
Morning Meeting.   7:

45-8:00

7:50
7:55
8:00

8:05

ELA LIVE                                  
Mini Lesson and 

Guided Reading     8:
00-8:45                     45 

Minutes

ELA LIVE                                  
Mini Lesson and 

Guided Reading     8:
00-8:45                                 

45 Minutes

ELA LIVE                                  
Mini Lesson and 

Guided Reading     8:
00-8:45                                      

45 Minutes

ELA LIVE                 
Module Mini Lesson 
and Guided Reading 

Groups              8:00-9:
00                    60 

Minutes

Science/
Social Studies  LIVE      
8:00-8:25                    

25 mins

Specials            8:00-8:
20                     20 mins 

8:10
8:15

8:20

8:25 Brain Break 10
8:30
8:35

Specials LIVE         8:
30-8:50                      

20 mins

ELA  LIVE            
Module Mini Lesson 
and Guided Reading 

Groups                  8:30-
9:30                   60 

Minutes

8:40

8:45
8:50 8:45-9:00 LIVE 

Letterland                   
15 mins

8:45-9:00 LIVE 
Letterland                   

15 mins

8:45-9:00 LIVE 
Letterland                   

15 mins
8:55 Brain Break 10
9:00
9:05 Brain Break 10 Brain Break 10 Brain Break 10 Specials LIVE           9:

00-9:20                     
20 mins

ELA  LIVE                   
Module Mini Lesson 
and Guided Reading 
Groups        9:00-10:

00              60 Minutes

9:10
9:15

Science/
Social Studies  LIVE 9:

10-9:35                       25 
mins

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                          

45 Minutes.    9:10-9:
55

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                          

45 Minutes.    9:10-9:
55

9:20
9:25 Brain Break 10
9:30
9:35

Science/
Social Studies LIVE        
9:30-9:55                      

25 mins

Brain Break 10
9:40

Specials LIVE               
9:35-9:55                          

20 mins

9:45
Science/

Social Studies LIVE        
9:40-10:05                     

25 mins



9:50

Specials LIVE               
9:35-9:55                          

20 mins

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                          

45 Minutes.    9:10-9:
55

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                          

45 Minutes.    9:10-9:
55

Science/
Social Studies LIVE        
9:30-9:55                      

25 mins

ELA  LIVE                   
Module Mini Lesson 
and Guided Reading 
Groups        9:00-10:

00              60 Minutes

Science/
Social Studies LIVE        
9:40-10:05                     

25 mins
9:55

10:00 Brain Break 10
Specials LIVE     10:

00-10:20             20 
mins

Science/
Social Studies LIVE 
10:00-10:25              

25 mins

Brain Break 10
10:05 Brain Break 10
10:10

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                   
10:05-10:55                

45 Minutes

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                   
10:05-10:55                

45 Minutes

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                   
10:05-10:55                

45 Minutes

10:15

Math LIVE Whole 
Group Mini 

Lesson/Small Group 
Instruction                   

10:10-10:55                      
45 Minutes

10:20
10:25 Brain Break 10
10:30 Brain Break 10
10:35

Science/
Social Studies LIVE  

10:30-10:55                    
25 mins

10:40
Specials LIVE 10:35-

10:55                20 mins
10:45
10:50
10:55
11:00

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

11:05
11:10
11:15
11:20
11:25
11:30
11:35
11:40
11:45
11:50
11:55

12:00
12:05
12:10
12:15
12:20
12:25



12:30

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

Device Free/Lunch 
(10:55-12:30)

12:35

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45)

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45)

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45)

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45)

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45)

Instructional 
Support (AIG, ESL, 
INTERVENTION),  

Small Group 
Instruction and 

Independent Practice      
 (12:30-2:45) ALL GRADES- 

STUDENT 
INDEPENDENT 
TASKS, SMALL 

GROUP 
INSTRUCTION, 

ISTATION, 
DREAMBOX

12:40
12:45
12:50
12:55
1:00
1:05
1:10
1:15
1:20
1:25
1:30
1:35
1:40
1:45
1:50
1:55

2:00

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

Office Hours  2:00-2:
45

2:05
2:10
2:15
2:20
2:25
2:30
2:35
2:40
2:45


